13788 West Road, Suite 200A
Houston, Texas 77041
Phone: 1-888-412-2729
AU-1
Bray Controls Commercial Division
13788 West Road, Suite 200A

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
• •
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
AU-2130 21,300
AU-2130SV 21,300
AU-4068 40,680
AU-4068SV 40,680
AU-7080 70,800
AU-7080SV 70,800
Technical Specifications
On/Off, Floating and
Modulating
120 Vac, 60 Hz, +/- 10%, Single-Phase, Reversible, Permanent Split